

CWP No. 1454 of 2017

08.08.2019 **Present:** Mr. Surender Sharm, Advocate for the petitioner.

Mr. Dinesh Bhatia, Advocate vice Ms. Devyani
Sharma, Advocate, for respondent No. 1.

Mr. Vikrant Thakur, Advocate for respondent No. 2.

On the joint request of learned Counsel for the
parties, matter is adjourned for 26.09.2019.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

August 08, 2019
(narender)